

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 310 OF 2023

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Smt. Tulsabai Ambadas Parasvai And OthersPETITIONER
V/S**

**The State Of Maharashtra Through Collector,RESPONDENT
Yavatmal And Others**

**SAJID G. VARSHANI for Petitioner
for Respondent**

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 6th August, 2024

P.C. :

Put up before Hon'ble Court

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)